Annual Report 2023-24

Child-

family

Car

Conferences

Total

Year 2023-24
Cr/Mayor Laura
Binks

1/7/2023 to
5/12/2023

Care

Mileage*

Training***

Expenses

$751.98

Cr/Deputy Mayor
Paul Murray

1/7/2023 to
5/12/2023

$0.00

Cr Reg Dickinson

1/7/2023 to
18/10/2023

$1361.92

$1361.92

Cr Sally Hayes
Burke

1/7/2023 to
5/12/2023

$1782.98

$1782.98

Cr Chris Raeburn

1/7/2023 to
5/12/2023

$0.00

Cr Robin
Weatherald

18/7/23 to 5/12/23

$681.21

$681.21

Cr Kristy Hourigan
(1/7/2023 to
26/7/2023)

Car Mileage*

Excludes depreciation for Mayoral vehicle

Excludes $235 (adopted November 2022, $200 prior) monthly
payment from Mayor as vehicle contribution

Includes vehicle registration costs

Excludes capital purchases/trade ins

IT and Comms**

Includes hardware costs

Conferences and
Training***

Strathbogie Shire Council

Excludes Councillor group training provided as part of our
annual good governance program






