Year 2023-24	Child- family Care	Meals and Travel	Car Mileage*	IT And Comms **	Conferences and Training***	Total Expenses
Cr/Mayor Laura Binks						
1/7/2023 to 5/12/2023					\$751.98	\$751.98
Cr/Deputy Mayor Paul Murray						
1/7/2023 to 5/12/2023						\$0.00
Cr Reg Dickinson 1/7/2023 to 18/10/2023			\$1361.92			\$1361.92
Cr Sally Hayes Burke						
1/7/2023 to 5/12/2023	\$1782.98					\$1782.98
Cr Chris Raeburn 1/7/2023 to 5/12/2023						\$0.00
Cr Robin Weatherald						\$0.00
18/7/23 to 5/12/23			\$681.21			\$681.21
Cr Kristy Hourigan (1/7/2023 to 26/7/2023)						

Car Mileage*	Excludes depreciation for Mayoral vehicle			
	Excludes \$235 (adopted November 2022, \$200 prior) monthly payment from Mayor as vehicle contribution			
	Includes vehicle registration costs			
	Excludes capital purchases/trade ins			
IT and Comms**	Includes hardware costs			
Conferences and Training***	and Excludes Councillor group training provided as part of our annual good governance program			